
8.—7 98

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

CLASS XI.—CUSTOMS,MARINEANDHARBOURS,ANDINSPECTIONOF
MACHINERY DEPARTMENTS— continued.

Item.j 1913-14.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.
VOTE No. 68—continued.
Salabies—continued.

4 Whangaroa—
Coast-waiter

5 Whangapara—
Coast-waiter

6 I Thames—
Coast-waiter

7 Kohukohu—
Coast-waiter

8 Russell—
Coast-waiter

9 New Plymouth —
Collector and Examining Officer
Clerk and Landing-waiter
Cadet
Officer at Waitara

10 Patea—
Officer in charge

11 Wanqanui—
Collector
Landing-waiter and Examining Officer
Clerk and Tide-surveyor
3 Cadets : 1 at £111, 1 at £86, 1 at £78 ...
Locker

12 Wellington—
Collector
Landing-surveyor
Hardware Expert
First Clerk
8 Clerks: 1 at £165, 1 at £150, 1 at £135, 5 at £120
10 Cadets: 1 at £110, 2 at £106, 1 at £88, 1 at £87, 2

at £79, 2 at £78 (8 months), 1 at £72
Tide-surveyor
Searcher
Warehouse-keeper
14 Landing-waiters and Examining Officers : 1 at £330,

2 at £275, 1 at £245, 1 at £230,3 at £215, 2 at £190,
1 at £180, 3 at £165

8 Lockers : 1 at £190, 7 at £180
5 Tide-waiters: 2 at £175, 2 at £170, 1 at £145 (10

months)
2 Messengers : 1 at £165, 1 at £160

13 Napier—
Collector and Surveyor
2 Landing-waiters: 1 at £230, 1 at £180 ...
2 Clerks : 1 at £165, 1 at £135
2 Cadets : 1 at £88, 1 at £52 ...
Locker

14 Poverty Pay—
Collector and Examining Officer
Clerk and Landing-waiter
Cadet

15 Wairau—
Collector (also Registrar of Births, &c, nil)
Cadet

16 Nelson—
Collector and Surveyor
Landing-waiter and Examining Officer
2 Clerks : 1 at £165, 1 at £150

1,7 Westport—Collector and Examining Officer
Cadet

£

50

25

85

10

25

425
190
89
75

215

385
290
190
275
180

580
407
385
345

1 ,050

831
260
200
235

3,055
1,450

811
325

L3
44,0
410
300
140
185

14
405
215
108

15
315
95

L6
385
230
315

17
345
108


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

