## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XI.—CUSTOMS, MARINE AND HARBOURS, AND INSPECTION OF MACHINERY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

em.					1913–14.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND S	SERVICE	ES—contr	inued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 68—continued.				~	~
	SALARIES—continued.				\$	
4.	Whangaroa—				~0	
_	Coast-waiter			•••	50	
5	Whangapara—				25	
6	Coast-waiter Thames—	•••	• • •	•••	20	
U	Coast-waiter				85	
7	Kohukohu—	•••	•	-	0.0	
•	Coast-waiter				10	
8	Russell—					
	Coast-waiter				25	
9	New Plymouth—					
	Collector and Examining Office	er			425	
	Clerk and Landing-waiter	•••			190	
	Cadet	•••	• • •		89	
٥	Officer at Waitara	•••	•••	•••	75	
0	Patea—				215	
1	Officer in charge Wanganui—	•••	***	•••	210	
-	Collector				385	
	Landing-waiter and Examinin	g Officer		· ``` }	290	
	Clerk and Tide-surveyor	8			190	
	3 Cadets: 1 at £111, 1 at £86	, 1 at £7			275	
	Locker	•••			180	
<b>2</b>	$Wellington-\!$					
	Collector	•••			<b>5</b> 80	
	Landing-surveyor				407	
	Hardware Expert	•••	• • •	•••	385	
	First Clerk	···		4 6190	345	
	8 Clerks: 1 at £165, 1 at £1				1 ,050	
	10 Cadets: 1 at £110, 2 at £1 at £79, 2 at £78 (8 mont			#01, Z	831	
	Tide-surveyor	по), таго	012		<b>260</b>	
	Searcher				200	
	Warehouse-keeper				235	
	14 Landing-waiters and Exam	ining Offi	cers: 1	at £330,		
i	2 at £275, 1 at £245, 1 at £	3230,3 at	£215, 2	at £190,	1	
	1 at £180, 3 at £165	•••			3 ,055	
	8 Lockers: 1 at £190, 7 at £1	.80			1,450	
	5 Tide-waiters: 2 at £175, 2	at £170,	1 at £	145 (10	017	
	months)	 4. <b>0</b> 1.00	•••	•••	811	
3	2 Messengers: 1 at £165, 1 a	t ætoo	•••	•••	325	
0	Napier— Collector and Surveyor				440	
	2 Landing-waiters: 1 at £230	1 at £12	80		410	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £165, 1 at £1				300	
	2 Cadets: 1 at £88, 1 at £52				140	
	Locker		•••		185	
4	Poverty Bay—					
	Collector and Examining Office	er			405	
	Clerk and Landing-waiter				215	
ار	Cadet	•••			108	
5	Wairau—	:	215		91"	
	Collector (also Registrar of B	irtns, &c.		•••	315	
e l	Cadet	•••	•••	• •	95	
$6 \mid$	Nelson— Collector and Surveyor				385	
	Collector and Surveyor Landing-waiter and Examinin	or Officer			230	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £165, 1 at £15		•••	•••	315	
7	Westport—		***	•••	3.3	
	Collector and Examining Office	eer			345	
1	Cadet			:::	108	
				•••		